Coaches:

o Joe Volpicelli, Asst Coach

Players (23)

NAME

Garrett Austin
Dasch Benson
Alexander Boles
Mason Braid
Jack Clark

Liam Coleman
Austin Crandall
Alexander Girich
Lincoln Griffith
Benton Hamilton
Cooper Hollister
Keegan Lattin
Korbin Lovejoy
Andrew McMillen
Brandon McMillen
William Nelson
Jonathan Phelps
Jackson Relyea
Dominick Smith
Collin Vorhis
Ethan Vorhis
Julean Waite
Avery Wells

Lansing
‘ Boys Modified 7/8/9 Football
2020 - 2021

GRADE

10
10
10
12
11
11
12
12
11
10
11
12
11
11
10
10
11
10
11
11
12
12
11

Athletics Director: Katie Crandall
Assistant: Alisha Scheffler

300 Ridge Rd

Lansing, NY, 14882

(607) 533-3020
https://www.lansingschools.org/

NUMBER
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